1 11.01.21 en / 335A
•	 According to  EN 60669-1, EN 60669-2-1
•	 Reswitching possible
•	 Operating times between 0.5 ... 60 min., as required
•	 IK 8814 with permanent light switch and LED indicator for contact
	 position
•	 IK 8814 for installation in rows, width 17.5 mm
	 OA 8824 for installation in flush-mounted boxes

•	 Time range:	 1 ... 20 min
•	 Width:	 17.5 mm
Ordering Example
Standard Type
Technical Data
Technical Data
IK 8814
LED:	 On, when the output relay is activated
Switch connection boxes (60 cm deep) are suitable for installing OA 8824
can be purchased, for example, from Messrs Kaiser, D - 5885 Schalksmühle
/ Germany (order no. 1055-02). OA 8824 is also available on request
complete with installation pushbutton and installation frame for switch
connection boxes (diameter 60 mm, depth 40 mm).
Indicators
Notes
3 11.01.21 en / 335A
L
N
TA1
A2
M5977_a
18
OA8824
OA 8824	 Time-lag circuit
IK 8814	 3-wire circuit (cannot be reswitched)
IK 8814	 4-wire circuit (cannot be reswitched)
IK 8814	 Time-lag circuit
N
L1
M6976_a
T
IK
8
8
1
4
t
fan
15
A2
A1
N
L1
M6977_a
A1
fan
18
O
A
8
8
2
4
T
A2
OA 8824	 4-wire circuit (cannot be reswitched)
OA 8824
N
L1